CONGRATULATIONS!
You are specially selected as a

GUARANTEED WINNER of 2 of 5 prizes!*
A NEW 2019 car! 

$1,000 shopping spree! - NEW TV -
3-day/2-night vacation - $50 cash

SPEEDY AUTO

123 CARS BLVD.
COLUMBUS, OH 12345

OUR VALUED CUSTOMER
PAY THE 
SUM OF

3,500

THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS
‡

Expires 10/01/19

John P. Smith

SPEEDY AUTO
LOW PAYMENTS

Lease for $285

a month with
$0 down!

1.1%
APR!

Save up to $4,000 on 2019 Speedy Minivans†

FREE OIL CHANGES FOR ONE YEAR!
*1 in 100,000 wins car, 1 in 100,000 wins TV, 1 in 100,000 wins cash 99,997/100,000 wins shopping spree,